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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 with objections to the Rel-7 CR from Nokia Siemens Networks: These are presented to TSG SA#40 for approval:

	SA TD#
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Current Version
	SA2 TD#
	Work item
	Source to SA WG2
	Affected clauses

	SP-080391
	23.246
	0199
	2
	Rel-7
	Location dependent data flows for MBMS Broadcast
[Nokia Siemens Networks objected to approving this change for Rel 7]
	F
	7.4.0
	S2-084431
	TEI7
	Ericsson
	5.1.6 (new), 6.2, 8.3, 8.5, 8.8.3

	SP-080391
	23.246
	0200
	1
	Rel-8
	Location dependent data flows for MBMS Broadcast
	A
	8.1.0
	S2-084034
	TEI7
	Ericsson
	5.1.6 (new), 6.2, 8.3.1, 8.5.1, 8.8.3


